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2008 YMCA National Long Course Championship, Sanction #: USAS PVA-08-304

July 29 - August 1, 2008
Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 266 .50
2 West Shore YMCA 5637 242
3 Winston Salem YMCA 4626 138
4 Anne Arundel County YMCA 2583 127
5 B.R. Ryall (Northwestern Dupag 1843 120
6 Cheshire YMCA 0976 111 .50
7 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 88
8 Oshkosh Community YMCA 7155 84
9 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 73

10 Blue Ash Branch YMCA 4805 70 .50
11 Tri-Hampton Family Branch YMCA 5695 70
12 Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA. 5025 62
13 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 58
14 Rapid Area YMCA - MI 3031 51
15 Greensburg YMCA 5617 50
16 Canandaigua YMCA 4063 41
17 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 35
18 Marion County Family YMCA 1292 33
19 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 32 .50
20 Kishwaukee Family YMCA 1743 30
21 Farmington Family YMCA 2973 28
22 Catonsville MD YMCA 2601 22
23 South Family YMCA-Kettering 5023 20
24 North Shore (Sterling) MA YMCA 2861 18
24 Montclair YMCA 3791 18
26 Huntington WV YMCA 7015 17
27 Stevens Point Area YMCA 7169 15
28 Andover/North Andover YMCA 2637 14
29 Ridgewood Branch OH YMCA 4915 13
30 Western North Carolina YMCA 4480 9
31 Harford County Family YMCA 2575 6
31 Brandywine -DE YMCA 1089 6
31 Greenwich YMCA 0951 6
34 Great Miami Valley Ohio YMCA 5065 5
35 Westfield YMCA 3951 4
35 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA 4827 4
35 Flushing YMCA 4256 4
35 Morris Center YMCA 3799 4
39 Hamden-North Haven YMCA 1005 3
39 Burbank Branch YMCA 2853 3
39 Fox Cities YMCA 7033 3
42 Jefferson County YMCA 1831 2
42 Aurora Family YMCA 1551 2
42 Greater Holyoke YMCA 2769 2
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45 South Toledo Branch YMCA 5231 1
45 Columbia Northwest Family YMCA 6109 1

2,013.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 233
2 Cheshire YMCA 0976 168
3 Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA. 5025 143
4 West Shore YMCA 5637 115
5 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 111
6 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 93 .50
7 B.R. Ryall (Northwestern Dupag 1843 91
8 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 84
9 North Shore (Sterling) MA YMCA 2861 82

10 Brandywine -DE YMCA 1089 65
11 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 58
12 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA 4827 52
13 Fox Cities YMCA 7033 46
14 Red Bank Branch 3883 45
15 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 43 .50
16 Greater Flint YMCA 3017 40
16 Kishwaukee Family YMCA 1743 40
18 Goldsboro Family YMCA 4546 35
19 Huntington WV YMCA 7015 34
20 Marion County Family YMCA 1292 33
21 South Family YMCA-Kettering 5023 32
22 Rock Hill Area YMCA 6128 31
23 Chapel Hill-Carrboro YMCA 4510 30
23 Lionville Community YMCA 5966 30
25 Tri-Hampton Family Branch YMCA 5695 29
26 Bath Area Family YMCA 2537 25
27 Montclair YMCA 3791 23
28 Andover/North Andover YMCA 2637 22
29 Rowan County YMCA 4618 17
30 Phoenixville Area YMCA 5811 16
31 Rapid Area YMCA - MI 3031 14
31 Harrison Area YMCA 7007 14
33 East Suburban Branch YMCA 5839 11
33 Mid-Delmarva Family YMCA 2627 11
33 Western North Carolina YMCA 4480 11
36 Blue Ash Branch YMCA 4805 9
37 Laurel East Hartford  YMCA 0983 7
37 Ridgewood Branch OH YMCA 4915 7
37 Flushing YMCA 4256 7
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40 Catawba Valley YMCA 4576 6
41 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 5
41 Ocean County YMCA 3863 5
41 Greenwich YMCA 0951 5
44 Catonsville MD YMCA 2601 4
44 Harford County Family YMCA 2575 4
46 Greater Johnstown Community 5657 3
47 Ridgewood NJ YMCA 3885 1

1,991.00Total
- Combined Team Scores -

Place Team Points

1 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 499 .50
2 West Shore YMCA 5637 357
3 Cheshire YMCA 0976 279 .50
4 B.R. Ryall (Northwestern Dupag 1843 211
5 Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA. 5025 205
6 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 199
7 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 128 .50
8 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 116 .50
8 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 116 .50

10 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 116
11 North Shore (Sterling) MA YMCA 2861 100
12 Tri-Hampton Family Branch YMCA 5695 99
13 Blue Ash Branch YMCA 4805 79 .50
14 Brandywine -DE YMCA 1089 71
15 Kishwaukee Family YMCA 1743 70
16 Marion County Family YMCA 1292 66
17 Rapid Area YMCA - MI 3031 65
18 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA 4827 56
19 South Family YMCA-Kettering 5023 52
20 Huntington WV YMCA 7015 51
21 Fox Cities YMCA 7033 49
22 Montclair YMCA 3791 41
23 Andover/North Andover YMCA 2637 36
24 Catonsville MD YMCA 2601 26
25 Western North Carolina YMCA 4480 20
25 Ridgewood Branch OH YMCA 4915 20
27 Greenwich YMCA 0951 11
27 Flushing YMCA 4256 11
29 Harford County Family YMCA 2575 10

3,162.00Total


